  P43
RS
485Supply
Outputs
Type of output Proper�es
Relay output 0, 2 or 4 relays, voltageless NO contacts, load: 250 V a.c./ 0.5 A a.c.
Impulse energy output
O/C passive, acc. to EN 62053-31, impuls constant: 5000..20000 imp/kWh programmable,

Ordering
* version code will be established by the manufacturer
Example of order:
The code: P43 - 2 2 1 3 00 E 7 means:
    P43 -  transducer of P43 type
         2 -  input current: 5 A
         2 -  input voltage: 3 x 230/400 V
         1 -  supply voltage: 85..253 V a.c., 90..320 V d.c.
         3 -  4 analog outputs, without relays
       00 - standard version
                            E - English language
         7 - with an extra quality inspec�on cer�ficate.
Addi�onal Errors in % The Interinsic Error
From frequency of input signals < 50%
From ambient temperature changes < 50%/ 10%
For THD > 8% < 100%
P43 - X X X X XX X X
Current input In:
1 A (X/1) 1
5 A (X/5) 2
Voltage input (phase/phase-to-phase) Un:
3 x 57.7/100 V 1
3 x 230/400 V 2
Supply voltage:
85..253 V a.c., 90..320 V d.c. 1
20..40 V a.c., 20..60 V d.c. 2
Output type:
without analog outputs, 4 relays 1
2 analog outputs, 2 relays 2
4 analog outputs, without relays 3
Version:
standard 00
custom-made* XX
Language:
Polish P
English E
other X
Acceptance tests:
without extra quality requirements 0
with an extra quality inspec�on cer�ficate 1
acc. to customer’s requirements* X
P43 PROGRAMMABLE TRANSDUCER OF 3-PHASE POWER
  NETWORK PARAMETERS
Sifam Tinsley Instrumentation Inc.
3105, Creekside Village Drive,
Suite No. 801, Kennesaw,
Georgia 30144 (USA)
E-mail Id : psk@sifamtinsley.com
Web : www.sifamtinsley.com
Contact No. : +1 404 736 4903
OUR OFFER
See Also
P43/2015/2